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Aluminium

!=Nominal Diameter, Min - Max Diameter;  "=Body Length (+/- 0.5mm);  #=Grip Range (Min - Max);  !h=Hole Size (Min - Max);  !k=Flange Diameter (Min - Max);  
$=Flange Thickness (Max);  !m=Nominal Mandrel Diameter;  %=Nominal Shear Strength;  &=Nominal Tensile Strength

Break Stem Open
Domed Head

Aluminium 2.5% Magnesium Alloy  
Mandrel: Aluminium Alloy

  5.7 0.8 - 3.2 AD32ABS       22146  10,000 88116  500
  8.9 3.2 - 6.4 AD34ABS 2.5 - 2.6 4.52 - 5.03 0.80 1.45 400 500 23657  10,000 88084  500
  12.1 6.4 - 9.5 AD36ABS       75180  10,000 88999  500

  4.8 0.8 - 1.6 AD41ABS       23658  10,000 88904  500
  6.5 1.6 - 3.2 AD42ABS       81666  10,000 88055  500
  8.0 3.2 - 4.8 AD43ABS       77173  10,000 89401  500
  9.5 4.8 - 6.4 AD44ABS 

3.3 - 3.4 6.04 - 6.65 1.10 1.93 680 1,040
 77174  10,000 89400  500

  11.1 6.4 - 7.9 AD45ABS       21083  10,000 88125  500
  12.7 7.9 - 9.5 AD46ABS       21084  10,000 88085  500
  15.9 9.5 - 12.7 AD48ABS       75189  8,000 89000  500
  19.0 12.7 - 15.9 AD410ABS       23659  8,000 88124  500

  7.0 1.6 - 3.2 AD52ABS       21085  8,000 88139  500
  8.6 3.2 - 4.8 AD53ABS       75100  8,000 88411  500
  10.2 4.8 - 6.4 AD54ABS 

4.1 - 4.2 7.51 - 8.40 1.20 2.41 1,000 1,550
 75382  7,000 88051  500

  13.3 6.4 - 9.5 AD56ABS       20343  7,000 88082  500
  16.5 9.5 - 12.7 AD58ABS       21087  6,000 88119  500
  19.7 12.7 - 15.9 AD510ABS       on request on request 

  7.6 1.6 - 3.2 AD62ABS       25552  5,000 88167  500
  10.8 3.2 - 6.4 AD64ABS       77282  5,000 88050  500
  14.0 6.4 - 9.5 AD66ABS       81669  4,500 88094  500
  17.2 9.5 - 12.7 AD68ABS 

4.9 - 5.0 9.06 - 9.98 1.40 2.90 1,400 2,220
 23662  4,000 88075  500

  20.3 12.7 - 15.9 AD610ABS       25661  4,000 88201  500
  23.5 15.9 - 19.1 AD612ABS       81658  3,000 88218  500
  26.7 19.1 - 22.2 AD614ABS       78141  3,000 on request 
  29.8 22.3 - 25.4 AD616ABS       75038  2,500 88535  500

  8.9 1.6 - 3.8 AD82ABS       on request on request 
  12.1  3.8 - 6.4 AD84ABS       75202  2,000 89001  500
  15.2 6.4 - 9.5 AD86ABS       75204  2,000 89002  500
  18.4 9.5 - 12.7 AD88ABS 

6.5 - 6.6 12.07 - 13.33 1.85 3.80 2,669 3,336
 on request on request 

  21.6 12.7 - 15.9 AD810ABS       on request on request 
  24.8 15.9 - 19.1 AD812ABS       75027  1,500 88414  500
  27.9 19.1 - 22.2 AD814ABS       on request on request 
  31.1 22.2 - 25.4 AD816ABS       on request on request 
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             BULK   SMALL
     DESCRIPTION        PACK   PACK  /1,000
' !' "' #' ' ' !h' !k' $' !m' %' & ARTICLE  BOX QTY ARTICLE  BOX QTY
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 Provides a softer setting for more vulnerable 
 components
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